Version [1.00]                                                                                                                                                                              Page 1 of 2
Legacy Lumi-Lite
The Lumi-Lite luminaire provides a high-quality IP65 rated
bulkhead, complete with an opal polycarbonate diffuser.  The
Lumi-Lite is a high output product, providing 180 Lumens in
emergency as standard, creating opportunities to minimise the
number of luminaires required in an installation. Lumi-Lite
luminaires can be surface mounted or semi-recessed and can

As our policy is one of constant product improvement the right is therefore reserved to modify product specifications without prior notice.
Version [1.00]                                                                                                                                                                             Page 2 of 2
Order Codes and Options
LL8/M3/P-H: Lumi-Lite 8W maintained 3 hour addressable luminaire
LL8/NM3/P-H: Lumi-Lite 8W non-maintained 3 hour addressable luminaire
LL8/B: Lumi-Lite semi-recessible bezel
LL8/WG: Lumi-Lite attachable wire guard
LEG-001: Adhesive legend for use on Lumi-Lites
LL8/NM3/P-H/SOC: Lumi-Lite 8W non-maintained 3 hour addressable luminaire with data and power sockets
LL8/NM3/P-H/RL: Lumi-Lite 8W non-maintained 3 hour addressable luminaire with relay
More Information
Spacing Data
Dimensions